
Alla sex omgångarna med HCP
Klass A

- - Hcp - 28/4 12/5 19/5 26/5 9/6 28/7 4/8 11/8 18/8 25/8 1/9 8/9

Christer Ahnström 11,7 - 81 - 72 73 82 - 75 78 73 65 72 75

Nils Appelberg 12,2 - 76 71 73 81 83 73 71 68 83 71 72 73

Ingemar Axelsson 16,2 - - - - - - 79 87 81 75 83 - -

Torsten Berg 14,4 - 74 67 86 - - - - - - - - -

Bengt Carlsson 12,1 - 71 78 - 72 69 76 72 69 75 74 73 70

Jonny Carlsson 13,1 - 73 74 - - - - - - - - 82 -

S-O Carlsson 15,1 - 80 76 75 79 81 66 74 89 74 80 82 78

Gunnar Danielsson 17,5 - 75 - 79 78 81 76 86 80 77 - 82 83

Conny Davidsson 9,3 - 76 85 75 74 75 80 78 73 - 79 - -

Lennart Engdahl 15,2 - 80 75 71 78 76 - 76 78 81 66 80 76

Sören Fagerberg 14,3 - 72 70 69 80 81 80 70 70 78 78 68 76

Göran Fransson 14,1 - 85 - - - - - - - - - 76 -

Curt Hallin 17,9 - - - 82 - 87 - - 84 - - 74 -

Bo Hallman 14,7 - 75 72 68 78 75 84 73 75 75 71 71 76

P-O Henriksson 9,4 - 78 73 79 72 81 - 71 72 84 73 79 -

Rolf Hjärtkvist 16,0 - 85 72 82 72 82 75 73 - 77 83 75 82

C-M Jarnegren 16,6 - 82 - 88 82 - 83 - - - - 78 -

Göran Josefsson 17,4 - 85 76 88 82 - - 82 - 77 79 78 -

Gösta Karlsson 15,9 - 90 - - - - - 85 85 87 78 75 -

Kent Karlsson 15,2 - 82 - 89 90 74 79 83 - 82 - 84 74

Jahn-Olov Lindstèn 17,2 - 78 - 83 73 84 71 80 - 81 76 76 73

Gunnar Osbeck 14,9 - 81 74 73 71 75 90 73 85 76 82 73 77

Per-Olof Persson 10,4 - 77 - 74 86 79 - 73 77 79 - 75 73

Jan Peter Petersson 11,1 - 85 - 75 - 80 79 - - - - - 68

Leif Rothzèn 11,2 - - 101 - - - - - - - - - -

Stefan Schön 12,3 - - - - 91 73 77 78 - - 92 89 73

Hans Svensson 17,5 - - - - - - 73 - - 73 - 73 -

Kennet Svensson 16,5 - 78 71 81 - 88 - 72 - 75 73 78 73

Lennart Svensson 17,0 - 83 86 - - - - - - - - - -

Olle Söderlind 10,2 - 76 74 71 81 72 - 73 72 74 - 72 73

Klass B

- - Hcp - 28/4 12/5 19/5 26/5 9/6 28/7 4/8 11/8 18/8 25/8 1/9 8/9

Evert Almqvist 18,9 - 76 - 82 77 73 76 - 78 83 88 79 80

Vincent Birgersson 19,2 - 92 - 90 83 90 76 78 85 82 86 72 77

Börje Blomgren 21,5 - 77 71 67 76 73 69 80 77 75 79 87 74

Wåge Dahl 21,5 - 78 82 79 82 75 - - - 83 80 - -

Lars Ekerheim 21,9 - 74 65 - 69 78 79 76 - 82 75 72 74

Gunnar Folkesson 21,3 - 78 78 - 74 76 78 - 85 80 84 87 74

Roland Fredriksson 18,0 - 78 73 78 - 73 76 77 84 - 74 - 77

Tomas Gamlèn 19,2 - 81 79 85 76 68 75 77 77 81 - 73 83

John Gandrup 19,8 - - - - - 75 80 - - - - 84 -

Rolf Gustafson 18,6 - - 76 - 81 70 71 83 75 75 77 68 77

Lars Gustafsson 21,9 - - 87 83 93 71 76 - 81 71 71 86 69

Ragnvald Gustavsson 21,0 - 90 75 - 92 96 - - - - - - -

Göran Högberg 21,1 - 84 75 71 78 71 70 79 74 83 76 76 65

Anders Jacobsson 18,2 - - 72 80 - 78 98 79 - - 82 88 -

Claes Josefsson 18,5 - - - - - - 79 82 - - 74 - -

K-A Jönsson 21,7 - 92 - 81 83 77 88 - 90 90 72 80 -

Göran Karlsson 18,5 - 74 78 76 - - 84 72 - - - - -

Ulf Kvick 18,9 - 81 75 77 77 73 - 75 80 - 74 78 79



Åke Lantz 19,0 - 74 85 75 82 78 73 73 85 76 79 77 77

Måns Larsson 21,5 - 83 - 88 89 82 78 77 79 - 75 75 71

Bernt Lewinson 18,7 - 77 73 71 75 87 64 75 79 88 74 74 70

Calle Lundin 20,2 - 93 95 78 90 95 79 74 75 83 73 81 75

Evert Lundqvist 18,3 - - 75 78 86 78 77 - - 81 - 86 74

Peter Matussek 20,0 - 80 76 70 78 77 70 73 - 71 67 78 75

Reino Ojala 19,4 - 87 96 83 75 81 82 78 95 79 83 85 80

Leif Sternklint 19,7 - 80 72 72 82 79 76 81 80 81 80 75 -

J-E Ström 21,2 - 76 - 78 71 - 72 84 78 80 76 79 78

K-E Strömberg 20,4 - 73 74 74 73 68 72 80 82 70 77 67 84

J-O Svensson 20,7 - 75 79 76 84 71 73 75 80 75 75 79 74

Klass C

- - Hcp - 28/4 12/5 19/5 26/5 9/6 28/7 4/8 11/8 18/8 25/8 1/9 8/9

Åke Andersson 29,2 - 84 73 80 91 77 69 81 84 80 77 76 73

Göran Arthursson 27,5 - 82 67 74 80 - 73 71 84 78 78 82 78

Bo Berntsson 24,6 - - 89 82 86 73 - 83 103 - 84 83 83

Staffan Brånedal 29,0 - 85 85 87 86 90 81 82 - 89 - 89 88

Kennet Claesson 32,0 - - - - 89 74 71 81 - 79 - 79 78

H-O Davidsson 31,0 - - - - 85 87 80 87 69 - 86 80 75

Leopold Ekblad 28,1 - - 95 96 - - - - - - 100 - -

Rolf Fagerberg 28,0 - 78 68 77 73 68 - 82 72 81 70 71 69

Ove Florin 36,0 - 79 77 74 75 79 88 81 - 81 75 79 72

C-M Gustafsson 25,8 - 76 75 78 72 72 84 75 78 79 71 69 73

Göran Hallin 24,7 - - - 84 - 89 - 89 - - 85 - 76

Bengt Holmqvist 28,7 - - 88 - 87 82 84 93 - - 77 89 78

Erland Hällstorp 29,9 - - 78 78 81 79 - 84 78 78 77 79 72

Bill Högberg 24,4 - 79 81 69 88 - - 82 81 83 74 78 65

Lennart Hörlin 23,2 - - 80 73 77 92 76 - 78 80 78 - 71

Bo   Johansson 29,0 - 84 80 85 83 75 85 82 90 71 71 - 71

Göran R Johansson 36,0 - 98 - 81 94 85 - - 92 89 85 87 84

Oskar Jonsson 24,8 - 76 - 82 79 85 - 72 70 77 - 85 71

Rolf Lindblad 22,7 - 81 86 79 77 78 - - - - - - -

Sigvard Linder 25,0 - - 87 82 - - 86 72 87 75 - 81 88

Bruno Magnusson 30,5 - - 80 - 85 - 81 84 84 76 84 90 87

Leif Magnusson 30,2 - 75 74 79 80 81 - 70 79 83 72 70 74

Leif Martinsson 29,6 - 81 87 75 68 79 77 74 83 79 84 77 76

Bengt Melin 23,0 - 82 86 75 - 84 - - 80 85 77 84 70

Alf Peterson 24,9 - 79 69 75 73 73 75 67 76 76 72 74 74

Hans Stark 23,8 - 78 - 84 - - - - - - - - -

Lars Stenbäck 30,8 - 87 80 82 86 94 91 - - - - 101 -

Lennart Ström 27,5 - 80 81 85 82 - 72 84 - 89 83 87 75

Bengt Svensson 22,0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lars Svensson 22,4 - 89 86 - - 84 86 79 96 - 88 86 82

Ivar Swedlund 23,9 - - 75 83 - 76 75 - 76 80 77 - -

Alf Wallin 24,1 - - - - - - 74 - - - - - -

Björn Åstrand 34,9 - - 71 89 82 77 81 81 82 85 72 77 -



Alla sex omgångarna med SCH
Klass A

- - Hcp - 28/4 12/5 19/5 26/5 9/6 28/7 4/8 11/8 18/8 25/8 1/9 8/9

Christer Ahnström 11,7 - 96 - 88 89 98 - 92 95 91 83 87 91

Nils Appelberg 12,2 - 88 82 84 92 94 85 83 80 94 82 83 84

Ingemar Axelsson 16,2 - - - - - - 100 108 102 96 104 - -

Torsten Berg 14,4 - 92 85 103 - - - - - - - - -

Bengt Carlsson 12,1 - 82 89 - 83 80 86 83 80 85 84 83 80

Jonny Carlsson 13,1 - 90 91 - - - - - - - - 99 -

S-O Carlsson 15,1 - 94 90 90 94 96 81 87 103 88 94 96 93

Gunnar Danielsson 17,5 - 97 - 101 89 103 99 109 103 99 - 104 105

Conny Davidsson 9,3 - 88 97 88 87 88 93 91 86 - 91 - -

Lennart Engdahl 15,2 - 94 89 85 92 90 - 90 92 95 80 93 89

Sören Fagerberg 14,3 - 85 83 82 92 94 93 82 82 89 89 79 86

Göran Fransson 14,1 - 103 - - - - - - - - - 95 -

Curt Hallin 17,9 - - - 104 - 109 - - 106 - - 97 -

Bo Hallman 14,7 - 89 86 82 92 88 98 87 89 89 85 85 91

P-O Henriksson 9,4 - 86 81 87 85 94 - 80 79 90 79 85 -

Rolf Hjärtkvist 16,0 - 105 92 102 93 103 96 94 - 98 105 97 104

C-M Jarnegren 16,6 - 103 - 109 103 - 105 - - - - 100 -

Göran Josefsson 17,4 - 107 99 110 105 - - 106 - 101 103 - -

Gösta Karlsson 15,9 - 105 - - - - - 101 101 103 94 91 -

Kent Karlsson 15,2 - 96 - 108 109 89 93 97 - 96 - 99 89

Jahn-Olov Lindstèn 17,2 - 99 - 105 95 106 93 102 - 103 99 99 96

Gunnar Osbeck 14,9 - 95 88 87 85 90 104 87 99 90 96 87 91

Per-Olof Persson 10,4 - 86 - 83 95 88 - 81 85 87 - 89 82

Jan Peter Petersson 11,1 - 99 - 90 - 94 94 - - - - - 84

Leif Rothzèn 11,2 - - 115 - - - - - - - - - -

Stefan Schön 12,3 - - - - 107 89 92 93 - - 108 105 89

Hans Svensson 17,5 - - - - - - 96 - - 96 - 96 -

Kennet Svensson 16,5 - 94 87 97 - 104 - 88 - 91 90 95 90

Lennart Svensson 17,0 - 104 107 - - - - - - - - - -

Olle Söderlind 10,2 - 89 87 85 95 86 - 87 86 87 - 85 85

Klass B

- - Hcp - 28/4 12/5 19/5 26/5 9/6 28/7 4/8 11/8 18/8 25/8 1/9 8/9

Evert Almqvist 18,9 - 94 - 100 96 73 92 - 95 100 105 97 98

Vincent Birgersson 19,2 - 111 - 109 101 108 94 96 103 100 105 91 95

Börje Blomgren 21,5 - 98 93 89 96 94 91 100 97 96 100 108 95

Wåge Dahl 21,5 - 105 100 106 109 102 - - - 110 107 - -

Lars Ekerheim 21,9 - 96 87 - 89 97 99 97 - 104 96 93 95

Gunnar Folkesson 21,3 - 104 104 - 100 102 102 - 109 104 108 111 98

Roland Fredriksson 18,0 - 95 91 96 - 91 94 95 102 - 92 - 95

Tomas Gamlèn 19,2 - 105 103 109 100 92 98 100 100 104 - 96 106

John Gandrup 19,8 - - - - - 94 99 - - - - 104 -

Rolf Gustafson 18,6 - - 94 - 99 88 88 99 91 92 94 85 93

Lars Gustafsson 21,9 - - 109 105 115 93 98 - 103 93 93 108 91

Ragnvald Gustavsson 21,0 - 111 106 - 113 117 - - - - - - -

Göran Högberg 21,1 - 105 96 92 99 92 90 99 94 103 96 96 85

Anders Jacobsson 18,2 - - 95 103 - 99 119 100 - - 103 109 -

Claes Josefsson 18,5 - - - - - - 102 105 - - 97 102 -

K-A Jönsson 21,7 - 113 - 98 105 99 110 - 112 112 94 103 -

Göran Karlsson 18,5 - 97 101 99 - - 108 96 - - - - -

Ulf Kvick 18,9 - 104 98 100 101 97 - 99 104 - 98 102 103



Åke Lantz 19,0 - 93 104 94 101 97 92 92 104 96 99 97 97

Måns Larsson 21,5 - 109 - 115 116 109 106 105 107 - 103 103 99

Bernt Lewinson 18,7 - 95 91 89 93 105 83 91 95 104 90 91 87

Calle Lundin 20,2 - 118 120 103 112 117 102 97 98 106 96 104 98

Evert Lundqvist 18,3 - - 93 96 109 96 100 - - 99 - 104 92

Peter Matussek 20,0 - 100 96 90 98 96 99 92 - 90 86 95 93

Reino Ojala 19,4 - 106 115 102 94 100 101 97 114 99 103 105 100

Leif Sternklint 19,7 - 99 91 91 101 99 96 101 100 101 100 95 -

J-E Ström 21,2 - 97 - 96 90 - 92 104 98 100 96 99 98

K-E Strömberg 20,4 - 98 99 100 99 93 96 104 106 95 101 91 106

J-O Svensson 20,7 - 100 104 101 109 97 99 101 106 101 101 105 100

Klass C

- - Hcp - 28/4 12/5 19/5 26/5 9/6 28/7 4/8 11/8 18/8 18/9 1/9 8/9

Åke Andersson 29,2 - 119 109 110 127 113 104 115 118 114 112 111 108

Göran Arthursson 27,5 - 110 95 100 106 - 98 96 109 103 104 108 104

Bo Berntsson 24,6 - - 114 107 111 98 - 108 128 - 109 108 108

Staffan Brånedal 29,0 - 120 120 122 121 125 117 118 - 125 - 125 125

Kennet Claesson 32,0 - - - - 122 107 102 112 - 110 - 110 109

H-O Davidsson 31,0 - - - - 123 125 117 124 106 - 122 110 111

Leopold Ekblad 28,1 - - 123 124 - - - - - - 129 - -

Rolf Fagerberg 28,0 - 106 97 104 100 95 - 108 99 108 97 97 95

Ove Florin 36,0 - 116 114 111 112 113 122 115 - 116 110 114 107

C-M Gustafsson 25,8 - 107 107 110 104 107 114 102 105 106 98 97 100

Göran Hallin 24,7 - - - 114 - 119 - 120 - - 116 - 107

Bengt Holmqvist 28,7 - - 117 - 116 111 114 123 - - 107 119 108

Erland Hällstorp 29,9 - - 108 109 112 110 - 115 109 109 108 110 103

Bill Högberg 24,4 - 109 111 99 117 - - 111 110 112 103 107 94

Lennart Hörlin 23,2 - - 103 97 101 116 99 - 101 103 101 - 94

Bo   Johansson 29,0 - 118 107 112 111 103 111 108 116 97 97 - 97

Göran R Johansson 36,0 - 135 - 118 131 122 - - 129 126 124 124 121

Oskar Jonsson 24,8 - 101 - 107 104 110 102 97 95 102 - 110 96

Rolf Lindblad 22,7 - 104 109 102 100 101 - - - - - - -

Sigvard Linder 25,0 - - 112 107 - - 112 98 113 101 - 107 114

Bruno Magnusson 30,5 - - 111 - 116 - 113 116 116 108 116 122 119

Leif Magnusson 30,2 - 106 105 110 111 112 - 102 110 104 103 101 105

Leif Martinsson 29,6 - 111 117 105 98 107 106 103 112 108 113 106 105

Bengt Melin 23,0 - 110 114 103 - 112 - - 109 114 106 113 99

Alf Peterson 24,9 - 104 94 99 97 97 98 90 98 98 94 96 96

Hans Stark 23,8 - 102 - 108 - - - - - - - - -

Lars Stenbäck 30,8 - 118 111 114 118 126 123 - - - - 135 -

Lennart Ström 27,5 - 108 109 113 110 - 100 112 - 117 111 115 103

Lars Svensson 22,4 - 116 113 - - 112 114 107 124 - 116 115 111

Ivar Swedlund 23,9 - - 99 107 - 100 99 - 100 104 101 - -

Alf Wallin 24,1 - - - - - - 98 - - - - - -

Björn Åstrand 34,9 - - 107 124 117 107 111 111 112 115 103 107 -


